165
166 A
166 B
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183 A
183 B
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205 A
205 B
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214 A

THE ART HUSTLE SERIES 2 MASTER CHECKLIST
Al Jaffee

The Devil in Me

The Devil in Me ("Schaller-Jaffee" Error, yellow shift)
Luke Chueh

Pin Cushion

Corey Arnold

Kitty and Horse Fisherman

Gary Ham

Cirque Du Siamese

PAULKAIJU

Boss Carrion with Biter Baby

NICK the RING

Assorted Plush by NICK the RING

Kirk Demarais

The Torrances

mr clement

"When | look at the sky, | can see your smile"
Long Gone John

John"Spanky"Stokes

Brett Ratner (Looking straight ahead)
Brett Ratner (Head slightly turned right)
Pigozzi

Touma

Knuckle Bear

Jon Knox

Dillon

Gary Mclntire

The Solar System Project

Aye Jay!

POP SUB Series 1

DrilOne

U.S. A3BW-B1 "Iron Hell"

Fawn Gehweiler

Incroyable

Kaijin

"Steiny"

Ferg

"Squadt Gassed S002"

Charles Krafft

A.H. Teapot

Joe Ledbetter

Wrapped

Bwana Spoons (Horizontal)

Bwana Spoons (Vertical)

Wishful Thinking

Noferin

In which Fanelli soars through the petals
slinkachu

Company Car

DGPH

Topo Loves Kitten

Goccodo

Chicci in Kinkaku-ji Temple of Nara (Error title on back)

SIGNATURE
CARD
X

X X X

ORIGINAL
ART/SKETCH
CARD

X

MENKO
CARD
X



ORIGINAL
SIGNATURE ART/SKETCH MENKO
THE ART HUSTLE SERIES 2 MASTER CHECKLIST CARD CARD CARD
214 B  Unkotsu Ring (Corrected title on Back)
215 Paul Cruikshank Jr. X X X
216 myplasticheart X X X
217 A Nathan Hamill X X X
217 B Nathan Hamill (Inverted)
218 The Waaaaaah

219 Dave Kinsey X X X
220 Radio in a Box

221 Leecifer X X X
222 "Long Dog" detail excerpt

223 Amanda Visell X X X
224 yeesh

225 Phetus X X X
226 Phat Black

227 Abe Lincoln Jr. X X X
228 Char

229 Jeremyville X X X
230 20 figure "Thoughts in Jeremyville" Mini Series

231 Wade Lageose X X X
232 "Untitled" (although usually referred to as Liberty Vader)

233 A Attaboy (Black border) X X X

233 B  Attaboy (White border)
234 Molesine

235 Eelus X X X
236 Raven Haired

237 SKINNER X X X*
238 The Gods Beyond the Dark

239 Scott Tolleson X X X
240 Tricycle Terror

241 Emerson Murray X X X
242 Little Lucy Longing for Luchadores

243 ARTDENKA X X X
244 "HELL-O-BASTARDS!!"

245 Itokin Park X X X
246 moon search robot

247 Mike Leavitt X X X
248 The Damien Hirst Art Army Action Figure

249 Greg Simkins X X X
250 Puppet's Pathos

251 T9G X X X
252 "RANGEAS"

253 Daniel Goffin X X X
254 Karl Diesel

255 Xghettosixsixsix X X X
256 One Eyed Beast

257 PlaysKewl X X X
258 Need For Inner Peace

259 Bob Dob X X X
260 Soothing the Soul

261 Miss Mindy X X X
262 Pie eyed Pinky

263 Nasty Neil X X X

264 Radio Killed The Toy Star



265
266
267
268
269
270
27
272
273 A
273 B
274
275 A
275 B
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284 A
284 B
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
291
292
292
293
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
299
300
300
301
302
303
304
305 A
305 B
306
307 A
307 B

w>w>w>

w>w>

THE ART HUSTLE SERIES 2 MASTER CHECKLIST
Robbie Conal

Enronergizer Bunny

Brian Flynn

Visible Robot

kaNO

Transit

VanBeater

Crappy Molotov Accident

Jeff Soto (Light Blue name)

Jeff Soto (Rainbow name)
Rising

Camilla d'Errico (Horizontal)
Camilla d'Errico (Vertical)

The Heart

Jim Crawford

Rotofugi

Tyson Bodnarchuk

Monsters In Love Portrait

Shane Gell

Man Contemplating Men

Kosbe

Lucky Someday

Worst Case Scenario

Michelle Valigura

Michelle Valigura's Art Card (Blank)
Fahamu Pecou

I See You Jockin' FP

Mitch O'Connell

Purchase M.O.C. Art Today!
Miss Muju

Mr. Muju

Giant Mandala Muju

Muju Guardian

Madtwiinz (Brown sweaters)
Madtwiinz (Red Tuxedos)
Blokhedz

Espira

The Future Revealed (detail)
Jesse Hernandez

Soul of the Dead

3DRetro

OBEN

Toysrevil (Black border)
Toysrevil (White border)

Jim Koch

"Butternut"

Tone Tank

Beast Hombre

Paul Budnitz (Magenta name; head facing left)
Paul Budnitz (Cyan name; head facing right)
Bub

Mark Mothersbaugh (Light purple name)
Mark Mothersbaugh (Blue name)

SIGNATURE
CARD
X

X

X X X

ORIGINAL
ART/SKETCH
CARD

X

X

MENKO
CARD
X

X

X X X



308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
UN
UN
327
328
ABC
CM
TG
UN
UN
UN
UN
UN
UN
UN
P1
P2
UN
UN
TAH

RE1
RE2
RE3
RE4
RES
RE6
RE7
RE8
RE9

FK1
FK2

THE ART HUSTLE SERIES 2 MASTER CHECKLIST
Makin' Friends

Devilrobots

Human TO-FU

Joseph To

Untitled

Jennifer Sanchez
NY.11.#06

LASH

Sludge Demon

Lulubell Toys

Super Cooper Berella

Skull Toys

Skull Toys products

CJ Metzger

Saint Bethany and The Boa
Plasticgod

Legends 2

Mad Barbarians

"DEATH METAL SWEET HOME"
Checklist #1

Checklist #2

KRK Ryden

A Sunday Drive to Hell
Anthony Bo Chan

Cortright McMeel
Tayshaun Greensleeves, PhD.
Poulin Eurlegg

Kip Brantwood

Maxwell James

Tootsie Springdale

Promo Card Blue

Promo Card Black

Promo Card White

Promo Back Visell

Promo Back Kinsey
?Guess The Hand?
6/15/1902

The Art Hustle

SPECIAL INSERTS

Ron English Sticker * Cereal Killer

Ron English Sticker * U.S. Army

Ron English Sticker * Compulsive Consumerism
Ron English Sticker * Morrison Marijuana Cigarettes
Ron English Sticker * Camel Kools

Ron English Sticker * Sugar Smack

Ron English Sticker * Crack

Ron English Sticker * Duncan High Hash Brownies
Ron English Signed Sticker * Sea Monkey Soup

Frank Kozik Silkscreen * Puppies
Frank Kozik Silkscreen * Banana

SIGNATURE
CARD

X

X

X

X X X X X X X

ORIGINAL
ART/SKETCH
CARD

X

X

X X X

MENKO
CARD

X

X

X X X



ORIGINAL
SIGNATURE ART/SKETCH MENKO

THE ART HUSTLE SERIES 2 MASTER CHECKLIST CARD CARD CARD
FK3 Frank Kozik Silkscreen * Honor Student
FK4 Frank Kozik Silkscreen * Twins
FK5 Frank Kozik Silkscreen * Ludwig Van
FK6 Frank Kozik Silkscreen * Lulz
FK7 Frank Kozik Silkscreen * Mao
FK8 Frank Kozik Silkscreen * Evil
FK9 Frank Kozik Signed Silkscreen * Reagan

* (As seen under Menko) Denotes Menko features a different image
than Profile/Variant card

UN Denotes card is unnumbered



